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Olympia Staff 
 
Curt Pavola  
Program Manager  
360-902-1032  
curt.pavola@dnr.wa.gov  
 
David Wilderman  
Program Ecologist  
360-902-1556  
david.wilderman@dnr.wa.gov  
 
Regina Johnson 
Westside Assistant Ecologist 
(Olympia-based)  
360-902-1634  
regina.johnson@dnr.wa.gov  
 
Keyna Bugner  
Eastside Assistant Ecologist  
(Ellensburg-based) 
509-925-0906  
keyna.bugner@dnr.wa.gov  

Regional Staff  
 
Paul McFarland  
Northwest Region  
Natural Areas Manager  
360-708-1692  
paul.mcfarland@dnr.wa.gov  
 
Carlo Abbruzzese  
Pacific Cascade Region (south) 
Natural Areas Manager  
360-584-2802 
carlo.abbruzzese@dnr.wa.gov  
 
Renee Mitchell  
Pacific Cascade Region (north) 
Natural Areas Manager  
360-577-2025  
renee.mitchell@dnr.wa.gov  
 
Katie Woolsey 
South Puget Sound Region (north)  
Natural Areas Manager 
206-375-3558  
katie.woolsey@dnr.wa.gov   
 
Michele Zukerberg  
South Puget Sound Region (south)  
Natural Areas Manager  
360-790-9770  
michele.zukerberg@dnr.wa.gov  
 
Kevin Haydon  
Southeast Region  
Natural Areas Manager  
509-925-0911  
kevin.haydon@dnr.wa.gov  
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